Monday
1:00-2:30 PM
2:45-3:45 PM

Tuesday
12:30-1:15 PM
1:30-2:30 PM
2:45-3:45 PM

Wednesday
1:00-3:45 PM

Thursday
12:00-12:45 PM
1:00-2:15 PM
2:30-3:45 PM

Friday
9:50-10:50 AM
11:00 AM
12:15-1:00 PM
1:00-1:30 PM
1:30-1:50 PM
1:50-2:20 PM
2:30 PM

MUSIC CAMP

2024 SUMMER MUSIC CAMP WEEK (TENTATIVE SCHEDULE)
MONDAY, JUNE 10-FRIDAY, JUNE 14

SYMPHONIC WIND ENSEMBLE

Rehearsal — Band Room
Section Rehearsals

Oldest Camp Shirt/Crazy Sock Day!
Class - Cafeteria

Rehearsal — Band Room

Section Rehearsals

Wacky/Wild Day
Rehearsal - Stage

Neon/Glow Day

Audition Prep Class - Cafeteria
Rehearsal - Stage

Rehearsal — Band Room

Team Building - Commons

Concert 1: Prelude. Overture, Intermezzo & Concert Winds

Sound Check - Stage

Lunch — Cafeteria

Rehearsal — Band Room

Combined Winds Rehearsal — Band Room

Concert 2: Finale, Symphonic Winds, Combined Winds, Brandenburg

QUESTIONS/MORE INFORMATION
Kathy Hart, KSYO Manager and Conductor/Summer Music Camp Manager
kathy@knoxvillesymphony.com 865-680-8125

Krista Lee, KSO Director of Education and Community Partnerships
klee@knoxvillesymphony.com 865-521-2305
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